
5 4
2

3

1

LAWRENCE
COUNTY

010324

LAWRENCE COUNTY
010324

£72

S36

S157

S101

S24

S33

RAILROAD

RAILROADRAILROAD

HUC8 6030002
Wheeler Lake

HUC8 6030005
Pickwick Lake

HUC8 6030006
Bear

HUC8 3160110
Sipsey Fork

HUC8 3160103
Buttahatchee

Mallard
Creek

Wes t Flint Creek

TENNESSEE RIVER

Elam Creek

Muddy
Fork

Big Nance Creek0100C
9/11/2009

0225C
9/11/2009

0200C
9/11/2009

0350C
9/11/20090325C

9/11/2009

0065D
8/8/8888

0045D
8/8/8888

0040D
8/8/8888

0020D
8/8/8888

0155D
8/8/88880135D

8/8/8888

0130D
8/8/8888

0110D
8/8/88880105C

9/11/2009

0165D
8/8/8888

0145D
8/8/88880140D

8/8/8888

0280D
8/8/8888

0260D
8/8/88880255D

8/8/8888
0235C

9/11/2009
0230C

9/11/2009

0290D
8/8/8888

0270D
8/8/8888

0265D
8/8/8888

0245C
9/11/2009

0405D
8/8/8888

0385D
8/8/8888

0380D
8/8/8888

0355C
9/11/2009

0395D
8/8/8888

0390D
8/8/8888

0370D
8/8/8888

0510D
8/8/8888

0505D
8/8/8888

0365C
9/11/2009

* 0075D
8/8/8888

* 0050D
8/8/8888* 0025D

8/8/8888

* 0175D
8/8/8888

* 0300D
8/8/8888

* 0425C
9/11/2009

* 0550C
9/11/2009

* 0500C
9/11/2009

* 0475C
9/11/2009

* 0450C
9/11/2009

* 0525C
9/11/2009

0116C
9/11/2009

0112C
9/11/2009

0143D
8/8/8888

0139D
8/8/8888

0118C
9/11/2009

0114C
9/11/2009

0237C
9/11/2009

0236C
9/11/2009

0243C
9/11/20090239C

9/11/2009
0238C

9/11/2009

0357C
9/11/20090356C

9/11/2009

0359D
8/8/88880358C

9/11/2009

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP INDEX
LAWRENCE COUNTY, AL and Incorporated Areas
PANELS PRINTED:

MAP NUMBER

MAP REVISED
01079CIND0B

PRELIMINARY
FEMAHTTP://MSC.FEMA.GOV

* PANEL NOT PRINTED - AREA OUTSIDE COUNTY BOUNDARY
** PANEL NOT PRINTED - NO SPECIAL FLOOD HAZARD AREAS

THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT
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Map Projection:
Universal Transverse Mercator Zone 16 North;
North American Datum 1983

1 inch = 20,000 feet 1:240,000

SEE FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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KEY NUMBER
1
2
3
4
5

COMMUNITY
City of Moulton

Town of Courtland
Town of Hillsboro

Town of North Courtland
Town of Town Creek

CID
010142
010141
010305
010444
010143


